
3 

VW CORRADO 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

1989- 

 

SD709/SD7V16 FS24043 

89-92 

93-95 

 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 FS38620 

FS38670 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

89-92 

 

FS57905-6 

 

SD-709 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

89-92 

93-95 

4/6-cyl 

6-cyl 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

   

Lager/Clutch bearings 

1989- SD709/SD7V16 

 

FS25212 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

1989- 

 

 

SD709 

SD7V16 

FS24030 

FS24902-0 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

90-92 

93-95 

4/6-Cyl 

6-Cyl 

FS33901-7 

FS33701 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

 

 

  

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 

RN34786 

RN40047 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

VW CORRADO 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS33364 

Org# 176820191 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24043 

Art# FS24030 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Art# FS38670 

Org# 1H0820679A 

Art# FS38620 

Org#  

Art# FS57905-6 

Org#  

Art# RN40047 

Org# 535820411D 

Art# RN34786 

Org# 191820413D  

Art# FS24902-0 

Art# FS33701 

Org# 535820191A 


